HtEIAEANZEBREHE
109510 H#(E 75 % %

K H 3 A kB

109/10/5 | BORRE EAIRAE 3,000
109/10/5 IO 500
109105 BIO#% 500
109/10/5 5ROk 300
1097105 #RO=H 2,000
109105 | &OH 100
109/10/5  #5OHS 300
109105 O ~ #HEH -~ BEHE - B 1,200
109/10/5  BIOE 200
109/10/5  BRO#K 500
109/10/5  BEO&E 500
109/10/5 KO ~ BifE 7= 1,000
109/10/5  FIO=E 500
109105 | #OfE 1,000
109/10/5  BHOE - BHEEZS - BHBiE 300
109105 £0%% 500
109/10/5  #ROMT- 700
1091055 BO% 200
109/10/5  EO% 500
109/10/5  BROREIRE 100
109/10/5  BROZ 200
109/10/5 O 200
109/10/5 | &=ORE 100
109/10/5  BROEE 2,000
109/10/5  #HOE 3,000
1091055 BEEOME 1,000
109/10/6  FOF: 100
109/10/6 | FROE 2,000
109/10/6 | BO T HERAIRAT 500
109/10/6  ZEOi# 600
109/10/6  HO#H 4,000
109/10/6  #EOH 600
1091006 | FOE 1,000
109/10/6 BOF 1,000
109/10/6  #kO40 500
109/10/6  BHOFN 1,185
109/10/6  BROEHEAMRAE 15,000
1091066 BO 500
109/10/6  BROZ 500
109/10/6  BEOT 500

109/10/6 5RO 500



109/10/6
109/10/6
109/10/6
109/10/6
109/10/6
109/10/6
109/10/6
109/10/6
109/10/6
109/10/6
109/10/6
109/10/6
109/10/6
109/10/6
109/10/7
109/10/7
109/10/7
109/10/7
109/10/7
109/10/7
109/10/7
109/10/7
109/10/7
109/10/7
109/10/7
109/10/7
109/10/7
109/10/7
109/10/7
109/10/8
109/10/8
109/10/8
109/10/8
109/10/8
109/10/8
109/10/8
109/10/8
109/10/8
109/10/8
109/10/8
109/10/8
109/10/8
109/10/8
109/10/8

PO

HOZ

OBk

MO

FROHA

ORI

IOH

MO

FOZ%

FIOX

FOk%

FOH

FOHG
EOBRMAIRAE
=OME

O&

OFE ~ =B
IO

SRO$E ~ Bss -~ SE - 2giE
BROBKH
FRORHARATE
O

MOZE

O

BROE

TORE ~ JEEBE
FROKBEMFARAF
MOZE

O

MmO

£OR

FHO#

HOH

HOZ

BOF

=ON

2O

HROZF

HOBL

HOH

O

EO%

BRORM

RO

il

ISl

1,000
500
500
500
500
500
315
500
200

1,000
200
200
200

10,000

300
300
2,000
500
1,000
400
700
1,000
1,000
1,000
300
300
2,000
1,000
520
500
100
100
100
1,000
1,000
150
500
2,000
100
100
100
500
5,000
1,000



109/10/8  #ROH- 1,000

109/10/8 RO 1,000
109108 #OFE 300
109/10/8 | &O¥ 500
109/10/8 | ZOHFAILAIRE L) 5 & 100
109/10/8 | 5ROBK 100
109/10/8  EROSZ 100
109/10/8  EROLT 100
109/10/8 ' EFEO 100
109/10/8  #RO%k 2,000
109/10/8  #OFS 3,000
109/10/8 Ol 1,200
109/10/8  BEOF 2,000
109108 #HO% 10,000
1097108 5O 10,000
109/10/8  FRORE 1,000
109/10/9 RO 600
109/10/12 TTOHERL 600
109/10/12 EO=X 1,000
109/10/12  RO%E 200
109/10/12 22Ok 600
109/10/12 5RO 500
109/10/12 8O 400
109/10/12 | £O$H 500
109/10/12  FROEZER 1,000
109/10/12 EEOHH 250
1091012 7RO ~ BETF 500
109/10/12 | RO 600
109/10/12 OB ~ E24H 500
109/10/12 | 82O8L 600
109/10/12 | #O%# 3,500
109/10/12  #FOH 2,000
10971012 [BROZE 1,000
109/10/12 5RO 1,000
109/10/12 HOZ 300
109/10/12 | £O% 500
109710112 #RO% 1,000
109/10/12 | & OF% 1,000
10910/12 &OHE 700
1091012 [ ZEOF 500
109/10/12 #0335 300
109/10/12 | 82O 1,000
109/10/12  BIO] 300

109/10/12 RO 1,000



109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12

#HOEL

FROR.

FO%E

ROV

HOFF

BROZ

MO

#HO%E

BRO#

#OR

BRO30E

BROZF ~ F8489
KO+

HEO®

FOH#i

HOE

O

MO

#HOH

HO#H

FHOR

HO#%

£O%

B O

#HOFZ

FROR.

EHOH

O
O
O
O
#HO
5O
RO
nO=E
FROZ
RO
FIOHE
HOBE
HROR
O
PO
HOHH
0%

|

B 8 2w

o |

2,000
1,000
300
500
300
300
2,000
500
300
300
300
1,000
300
1,000
300
300
300
300
300
500
300
500
1,000
500
500
300
300
1,000
1,000
300
500
300
300
300
300
300
1,000
1,000
1,500
300
1,000
1,200
100
100



109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12

TEORF
RO
MO
RO
RO
#Otu
MOZ
H O
FIO=
EEOX
HROER
HOH
IO
O/’
MO
MO
HOH
ZOE
£OH
ROHE
T50%%
EO#«K
HOZF
O
HO%
fROZF
O
O
RO
FIOx
FO%F
FO%
SORE
BEOARAHE
BROXL
HOARATE
BROE
BROZF
BROBE
H#OH
=OME
#HOLE
SOR
ROR

600
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
500
300
1,000
500
300
300
1,200
300
1,000
500
500
500
500
300
500
2,000
500
1,000
300
2,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,600
300
500
500
300
500
1,000
100
600
300
300



109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12

BROH
RO

EOBZEARAT

O/
MO
EOH
MO
RO
BR O
01
HOLE
#OR
O
O
PO
EO%
01
fEOH.
RO
FOR
BROMH
=OH
EHOM%

HOHBARA A IRAE]

FOmT
EHORR
EFHOER
HOH
MO
HOME
SO
HOM
BROES ~
BROE
FO
FOZF
#HORE
HOR¥
RO
BOE
HOHR
HOE
HOE
HOH

o

&

il

(m
Pl

ot

300
300
1,500
1,500
1,000
300
1,000
1,000
600
3,000
200
300
600
100
600
500
200
500
200
500
100
900
900
100
100
900
900
1,000
100
1,000
1,000
3,000
1,000
100
700
300
500
500
300
1,300
300
600
600
1,000



109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12

2|0k
HOB
FO%
FEOME
B0
ROTE
RO
%Ol
O
HOE
PO

BOBREARATE

FROR.
HBORE
EO*k
FOH®
OBk
O
TO%K
HOZ
O
HOH
HOR
O
HOE
FO®
BROE
RO
ROH
BROZ
O
O]
EOTE
BRO®,
BEOE
FFOBE
BRO%E
FO#
MOE
HMOHE
RO
O
O
ROH

100
300
900
300
100
300
1,000
800
300
300
1,000
3,000
300
100
200
500
100
300
1,000
300
300
100
100
100
1,000
100
1,000
200
300
1,000
600
500
500
500
350
1,000
300
200
300
2,000
300
1,000
500
500



109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12

EX@pia
FFOH
ROH
HO
MHO&L
FO=E
LORBARAE
EOH
RO%E
BOH
BIOF
PRO¥E
IO
O
ZOM%
O
FOF
FOum
O
Bk Ot
HOL
BOMEARAE
RO
BOM%
RO
204
MO%
FOM
O
O
O
FO%
ROFK
SO
(@
#HOM%
HEOHE
HORE
= O/
BOE
HFO
FHOMEARAE
BOZ
O

500
500
500
200
600
2,000
1,000
200
600
1,000
400
1,000
500
500
1,000
500
700
500
200
500
300
1,000
500
500
1,000
200
100
1,000
300
300
1,000
600
1,000
300
300
200
200
200
1,000
1,000
200
100
200
500



109/10/12 32O 500

1091012 | FOBE 100
109/10/12  BROE 2,000
1091012 405 1,000
10971012 #:Of% 500
109/10/12 22O 300
109/1012 #&OH 20,000
109/10/12 Ol 600
109/10/12 #EO B 500
109/10/12  BROZ 500
109/10/12 | FEOZF 300
1091012 ZO0ff 1,000
109/10/12 FHO= 2,000
109/10/12 | HOR 100
109/10/12 5RO 1,000
109/10/12 | FRO#E 600
109/10/12 | FO#F 300
1091012 3#:O%z 300
109/10/12 | ZEO#E 500
109/10/12 20O 300
109/10/12 | 22Ox% 200
109/10/12 2O 300
109/10/12 | EOB) 600
109/10/12 3EO#E 400
109/10/12  BROFS 1,000
109/1012  #kO2& 3,000
109/10/12 | BHEO3 500
109/10/12 | BHEO3 500
109/10/12  BEO$9 500
10910/12  HFOBEARAE] 1,000
109/10/12  $EOHI BT 300
109/10/12 | fHOME 1,000
109/10/12  #O% 1,000
109/10/12  #ROk 1,000
109/10/12 O 100
109/10/12 | & O 1,000
1091012 |7 ORI NARAE] 300
109/10/12 IO 300
109/10/12 | #EOE 300
109/10/12 IO 300
109/10/12 | #O3E 500
1091012 FEO# 300
109/10/12  F Ot 1,000

109/10/12  #ROAI 300



109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12

RO
(@) 7
O
EHOWM
2O
EHQL
FEORE
J7O8
OB
HO®K
BONR
OARAFE]
BRO
BO%F
WOH
RO
22O
wOB
POR
2O
O
HOH
RO
#HOT5
FOE
22O
BO%
OB
RO
#2082
#EHOE
HOLF
EBOHE
HOFH
BEON:
HOZ%
WOHE
HOZE
BO%
FOE
HOHE
BRO
BAOZ:
O

100
300
100
1,000
1,000
300
3,000
500
300
300
2,000
500
500
500
1,000
500
200
1,000
200
300
500
200
300
1,000
1,000
300
500
1,000
300
1,000
500
400
500
300
1,000
300
100
1,500
200
1,000
300
200
300
300



109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12

FOHE
EHOM,
FRO
OB S=FEELITBE
2O
O
O
BOFH
EROm
OB
FOBE
£O#
FROX
FROE
O
FIO%
BO4
EOR
HOE
tROZR
O
BO&
#OM
EXOES
H O
HOJR,
HO®F
RO
FO
HOR
RO
FIOHE
=HO#
FFOE
O
FOM
OB
PO
HO=
=HOME
O
JiO%
FONR

200
1,000
1,000
1,500

200
1,000
1,000

100

300

200

100

200
2,000

300
1,000

300

200
1,000

600

500
1,000

300

600
3,000
1,000

500

500

500

500

300
1,000

500
1,000
3,000

300
1,000
2,000

500
1,000

500

500
1,000

300

500



109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12

O

BOBE
BROW4
RO%

BROZR »

FEOH
HOFH
O
RO
HOZ%
HOEH
#HOfta
MO%E

AHOBEARATH

£OHx
BRO=
FOHL
P O%
HOR
£0th
FOfE
BRORK

FOEER

ot

FFORFRL

HROR
RO
BO#
BROJE
= O%E
£OE
FOF
IO
ROZ
FOM
HOE
MO
KO#F
BROF
IO
BOR
O
RO
FOor
LOE

- BREELE

FIOHMH

200
200
200
1,000
4,000
300
300
500
500
200
300
400
300
1,000
5,000
1,000
1,000
1,500
500
300
600
500
1,000
300
500
250
1,000
200
500
888
300
300
200
500
300
200
1,000
300
400
500
1,000
300
100
500



109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12

£OH
O
FOE

FOHARAHE

HO=E
FOF
FOm
O
FHOH
MO
O
O
HOZ
&£Oons
HEOKRE
ZZOE
BROHE
RO
O
FHOHBE
HMOZ
KOH
=OR

J0OH
#IO=
#HO=
HOE
£2OE
RO%5
FOHE
FOfR
OX
08
FEO
O
SO
O

1,000
1,000
1,000
200
500
300
300
300
300
3,000
1,000
1,000
500
1,000
1,000
600
1,000
500
500
300
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
300
200
1,000
300
600
500
300
300
1,000
1,000
150
666
666
666
500
100
1,000
1,000
1,000



109/10/12 | #EOHE 200

109/10/12 55O 500
109/1012 BEOfH 100
109/10/12 | FOHf 500
10910/12 SO ®RFERRAE] 2,000
1091012 &O# 500
109/10/12  BRO#E 300
109/10/12 8O 1,000
109/10/12 a1 O%5 100
109/1012 | EOF; 200
109/10/12 | BROZE 500
109/10/12 2O 150
109/10/12 | BROZE 300
109/10/12 5RO 500
109/10/12 | O 500
1091012 #OE 300
109/1012  AOKETHETT 500
109/10/12 ZEO#4 500
109/10/12 O 500
109/10/12  BROJK 100
109/10/12  sEOMGARAH 2,000
109/10/12 35O 200
109/10/12 7k OHeARNE 1,000
109/10/12 FEOH 500
109/10/12 FEOHE 500
109/10/12  #5OH 500
1091012  BO% 10,000
1091012 | FO% 500
109/10/12 FRO# 600
109/10/12 RO 400
109/10/12 | 220O%E 500
109/10/12 O 1,000
109/10/12 | O 300
109/10/12  FHOH 250
109/10/12 | #O 1,000
109/10/12  HOH 100
109/10/12  #RO% 600
109/1012 O 300
109/10/12 FEOF 500
109/10/12 #O& 1,000
10971012 #O=F 1,000
109/10/12 5RO 500
109/10/12 | SOFR 200

109/10/12 | £O%L 300



109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/13
109/10/13
109/10/13
109/10/13
109/10/13
109/10/13
109/10/13
109/10/13
109/10/13
109/10/13
109/10/13
109/10/13
109/10/13
109/10/13
109/10/13
109/10/13
109/10/14
109/10/14
109/10/14
109/10/14
109/10/14
109/10/14
109/10/14
109/10/14

ORI BFEAIRAE
BROTa

RO

HO#E

EAOX

HOZ%

O

IO

O

MO

O

S£OfE

ROX

ROE

FO3

EOE

BIO%E

FROsE

O

FHOER

O

MO

HOBL

RO ~ MRREEIH - RIS
FIOH

HOF

LOAE

HO®

HOX

#HOB

BRO=

RO AIRAE
FOM

O/

OB
BOM/NZERE T &
MO ~ FFFEe ~ BEE
HOs

EOE

RO

ROAR

wHOF]

O
BOHFER)LF

1,000
1,000
500
100
400
500
6,000
200
500
500
500
2,000
100
300
500
300
500
300
300
1,000
500
1,000
300
500
2,000
1,000
200
1,000
1,000
500
500
1,000
500
500
500
1,000
300
500
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,200
1,000
1,000



109/10/14
109/10/14
109/10/15
109/10/15
109/10/15
109/10/15
109/10/15
109/10/15
109/10/15
109/10/15
109/10/15
109/10/15
109/10/15
109/10/15
109/10/15
109/10/15
109/10/15
109/10/15
109/10/15
109/10/15
109/10/15
109/10/15
109/10/16
109/10/16
109/10/16
109/10/16
109/10/16
109/10/16
109/10/16
109/10/16
109/10/16
109/10/16
109/10/16
109/10/16
109/10/17
109/10/18
109/10/19
109/10/19
109/10/19
109/10/19
109/10/19
109/10/19
109/10/19
109/10/19

ZOETAHRATH
HOFE
#HOHi
=O4m
HOLZ
FORK
O
#O%
BRO#S
FOH)
BOMBARAIRAE
20O
= OBk
20O
=0
IO
OB
O
FO%
EOHR
EOF
RO
BROFEZ=
BRO30E
HOER
HO#
HOZR
OB
HOTE
BROF
MO%E
O’
#0HE
EO#
L£O%
BROEAE
Z20H1
tROZF
TO%H
O
BROX
RO
HOH
FBOHBAARAE

1,000
1,000
200
200
2,000
500
500
1,000
500
500
3,000
3,000
500
500
3,000
1,000
1,000
500
600
500
500
300
300
300
300
300
300
500
500
500
500
1,000
1,000
1,000
500
3,000
2,000
500
200
500
200
500
1,000
5,000



109/10/19  FLOARATHE 1,000

109/10/19  BROJM ~ & 2HEy 1,000
109/10/19  #£O54 500
109/1020 |BRO% 500
109/10/20 | ZZO#k 1,000
10971020 | #F O 200
109/1020 |#kOF 2,000
109/10/20  HEORE Th- & & 1,000
109/1020 | 50OF ~ 452584 600
109/1020 | #RO 100
109/10/20 | &HO% 500
109/1020 | #FORE 2,000
1091020 EEOZ: 1,000
109/10/20 |EO4D 500
1091021 B5O3A 400
109/1021 | £5O#2 300
10971021 | BO3L 300
109/1021 | XOAEMRAE 500
10971021 | ZROHS 500
10971021 |5FOA= 500
109/1021 | EROSL 500
1091021 | EOZFE 500
109/1021 #OHE 500
109/1021 \ROE 500
109/1021 |BROYE 100
109/1021 |#O%F 10,000
1091021 |#kO4 100
109/10/21 5RO 200
109/1021 |BEOE 200
109/10/22 O ~ BTl 200
109/10/22 OB ~ B4R 200
10910122 O 3,000
109/10/22 |#5OE 1,000
109710122 |#FO3C 500
109/10/23 28035 300
109710123 | FEOBERR AR AGAIRAE 2,000
109/10/23 | #£OLL 1,000
109/1023 O ~ HRER 100
10971023 | F#OfE 300
10971023 | BIOH 2,000
109/1023 |RO$E ~ BES - RME - s 1,000
109/10/23 O 300
10971023 FtO& 1,000

109/10/23 | EOEEARAE 3,000



109/10/23
109/10/24
109/10/24
109/10/24
109/10/24
109/10/24
109/10/26
109/10/26
109/10/26
109/10/26
109/10/26
109/10/26
109/10/26
109/10/26
109/10/26
109/10/26
109/10/26
109/10/26
109/10/26
109/10/26
109/10/26
109/10/26
109/10/26
109/10/26
109/10/26
109/10/26
109/10/26
109/10/26
109/10/26
109/10/26
109/10/26
109/10/26
109/10/26
109/10/26
109/10/26
109/10/26
109/10/26
109/10/26
109/10/26
109/10/26
109/10/26
109/10/27
109/10/27
109/10/27

HOSEEEAMRAH
B3O
MOE
RO
IO
Ok
BEOX
BEOST
FO¥%
O B
O B
FHOE
BEO
EOZF
O
ZOmM
EA@)E
BEOE
OB
O
L0
#OM
RO
BEOE
O
HOE
2:0%0
OB LR AR A
#FOH
20OH
#HOME
BEO
ZIOkF
@O
ROH
210%
TOM
21O
OB
#O
=O#H
ROE
O
O

2,000
2,000
200
200
200
200
600
600
1,200
1,000
1,000
3,000
1,000
500
1,000
1,000
500
200
500
500
200
1,000
1,000
200
500
1,000
300
300
5,000
600
300
500
500
1,000
300
100
800
1,000
300
1,000
500
1,000
300
1,000



109/10/27
109/10/27
109/10/27
109/10/27
109/10/28
109/10/28
109/10/28
109/10/28
109/10/28
109/10/29
109/10/29
109/10/29
109/10/29
109/10/29
109/10/29
109/10/29
109/10/29
109/10/29
109/10/29
109/10/29
109/10/29
109/10/30
109/10/30
109/10/30
109/10/30
109/10/30
109/10/30
109/10/30
109/10/30
109/10/30
109/10/30
109/10/30
109/10/30
109/10/30
109/10/30
109/10/30
109/10/30
109/10/30
109/10/30
109/10/31

WOMR& A

PO
RO
#OF

SO -

MOfE
20
FEOLW

il
Bl
t
0

I ~ 2

Ll

C

ZOAE

#HOLH
0|
FHO%K
HORR
SO
HOH
fEOF5
O
#FOR™
MO=
O
FOB
RO
O
SO
HEOH
MO
O
MO
EORE
#OH
£E0=
MOZ
HOK
ROE
JZOR
O
BRO4E
BIOH#
4 O
FROR

~ FREEH - AREEND - FRERAD

500
1,000
200
2,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,200
500
500
1,200
1,000
500
500
500
500
500
500
200
200
500
500
500
500
1,000
500
1,000
300
1,200
50,000
1,000
2,500
600
1,000
100
300
1,000
300
100
500



